name email phone city barcode
YourCompany info@yourcompany.ex +1 555 123 8069 Scranton null
ample.com

Michel Fletcher mlchel.fle;(?ther@agrol null Wavre null

ASUSTeK asusteK@yourcompa|(+886) (02) 4162 2023 Taipei null
ny.example.com

Agrolait agrolait@yourcompan) 35 14 5gg 558 Wavre null
y.example.com

China Export chinaexport@yourco +86 21 6484 5671 Shanghai null
mpany.example.

Delta PC deltapc@yourcompan| - g1 349 2385 Fremont null
y.example.com

The Jackson Group jackson@yourcompan +1 786 525 0724 Miami null
y.example.com

Camptocamp camptocamp@yourco +334 49234454 Le Bourget du Lac null
mpany.example.

Ayaan Agarwal ayaan.ag(it%al@bestd null Le Bourget du Lac null

Phillipp Miller ph""pp'rg'c')'l‘;r@med'a null Le Bourget du Lac null

Think Big Systems [NKPig@yourcompan ;1 a57 549 3049 London null
y.example.com

Charlie Bernard charlie.bernard@weal null Fremont null

thya
Jessica Dupont jessica.dupont@wealt null Fremont null
hyan
Kevin Clarke kevin.clarke@globals null Fremont null

oluti




name email phone city barcode
Morgan Rose morgan.:jjﬁo@globals null Fremont null
Richard Ellis richard.elis@deltapc. null Fremont null
Robert Anderson robert.anderson@cha null Fremont null
mbe

Robin Smith robin.smitz’[(?,bglobalsol null Fremont null
Edward Foster efoster@seagate.com null Wavre null
Thomas Passot thomas.pz;ssot@agrol null Wavre null
Arthur Gomez null null Taipei null
James Miller null null Taipei null
Joseph Walters joseph.wzzltlzrs@asust null Taipei null
Julia Rivero null null Taipei null
Peter Mitchell null null Taipei null
Chao Wang chao.wangr(;z'bchinaexp null Shanghai null
David Simpson david.simpson@epic. null Shanghai null
John M. Brown john.brrrc])g\llg.(gboergic.exa null Shanghai null
Daniel Jackson daniel.jacgif)n@jacks null Miami null
William Thomas william.jacokns'on@jacks null Miami null
Jacob Taylor jacob.taylljonr]@millenni null Shanghai null
Lucas Jones lucas jones@thinkbig. null London null




name email phone city barcode
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Demo Portal User demo portal@yourco null Vivegnis null
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Default User
null null null null
Template
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Jessica Dupont Jessma.dﬁ pont@wealt null Fremont null
yan
Kevin Clarke kewn.cla(r)llfti@globals null Fremont null
Morgan Rose morgan.rosg@globals null Fremont null
olutio
Richard Ellis richard.ellis@deltapc. null Fremont null




name email phone city barcode
Robert Anderson robert.anr?]iréson@cha null Fremont null
Robin Smith robin.smitz’[(?,bglobalsol null Fremont null
Edward Foster efoster@seagate.com null Wavre null
Thomas Passot thomas.pz;ssot@agrol null Wavre null
Arthur Gomez null null Taipei null
James Miller null null Taipei null
Joseph Walters joseph.wzzltlzrs@asust null Taipei null
Julia Rivero null null Taipei null
Peter Mitchell null null Taipei null
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